CHILDREN’S COURT OF VICTORIA

COURT PERFORMANCE

CHILD PROTECTION CASES

Cases initiated, 2011/12 — 2014/15
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Cases finalised, 2011/12 — 2014/15
(o)
2 o o) N
™ ©o 2 S o N ™
™N@D © 5 <t ™ P 5_
I~ © @ © o ® o
o =5 D N — 0 a3 = o~
NN © ¥ o ™ [=)]
%! ~ o D o~ :;
~ 2 ™ o~
o~
m2011-12
m2012-13
o2013-14
02014-15
Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4
Clearance rate, 2011/12 — 2014/15
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